League Of OG's

www.rtsports.com
2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:26pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Steel &#35;1

Mobsquad

A team has no name
GO STEELERS!!!!
Mahomey Don't Play Dat

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Austin's Team

Steel &#35;1
Mobsquad

A team has no name
GO STEELERS!!!!

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Rattlesnakes

Austin's Team

Steel &#35;1
Mobsquad

A team has no name

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Scooby's Doo Doo Team
Rattlesnakes

Austin's Team

Steel &#35;1

Mobsquad

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

99 Problems but my bench ain't 1
Scooby's Doo Doo Team
Rattlesnakes

Austin's Team

Steel &#35;1

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Mahomey Don't Play Dat

99 Problems but my bench ain't 1
Scooby's Doo Doo Team
Rattlesnakes

Austin's Team

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

GO STEELERS!!

Mahomey Don't Play Dat

99 Problems but my bench ain't 1
Scooby's Doo Doo Team
Rattlesnakes

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

A team has no name

GO STEELERS!!

Mahomey Don't Play Dat

99 Problems but my bench ain't 1
Scooby's Doo Doo Team

220
172
172
148
171

145
274
128
171
252

181
135
247
172
192

148
171
145
132
139

194
119
148
165
192

132
209
146

95
177

143
150
140
160
151

166
148
169
113
156

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Dead Birdies

Austin's Team

Rattlesnakes

Scooby's Doo Doo Team

99 Problems but my bench ain't 1

Dead Birdies

Rattlesnakes

Scooby's Doo Doo Team

99 Problems but my bench ain't 1
Mahomey Don't Play Dat

Dead Birdies

Scooby's Doo Doo Team

99 Problems but my bench ain't 1
Mahomey Don't Play Dat

GO STEELERS!!!

Dead Birdies

99 Problems but my bench ain't 1
Mahomey Don't Play Dat

GO STEELERS!!!!

A team has no name

Dead Birdies

Mahomey Don't Play Dat
GO STEELERS!!!!

A team has no name
Mobsquad

Dead Birdies

GO STEELERS!!!!

A team has no name
Mobsquad

Steel &#35;1

Dead Birdies

A team has no name
Mobsquad

Steel &#35;1
Austin's Team

Dead Birdies
Mobsquad
Steel &#35;1
Austin's Team
Rattlesnakes

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

106
167
151
233
170

150
167
132
207
189

165
122
181
183
127

135
224
154
139
210

141
210
139
155
135

119
146
218
135
161

159
178
168
202
124

135
102
191
186
186

Page 1/3



Www.rtsports.com
League Of OG's 2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:26pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Mobsquad 127 VS Dead Birdies 119
A team has no name 169 Vs Steel &#35;1 197
GO STEELERS!!!! 113 VS Austin's Team 140
Mahomey Don't Play Dat 172 Vs Rattlesnakes 194
99 Problems but my bench ain't 1 180 Vs Scooby's Doo Doo Team 207

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Steel &#35;1 161 Vs Dead Birdies 149
Mobsquad 99 VS Austin's Team 92
A team has no name 172 Vs Rattlesnakes 158
GO STEELERS!!!! 111 VS Scooby's Doo Doo Team 148
Mahomey Don't Play Dat 158 Vs 99 Problems but my bench ain't 1 181

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Austin's Team 122 Vs Dead Birdies 179
Steel &#35;1 172 Vs Rattlesnakes 136
Mobsquad 164 VS Scooby's Doo Doo Team 113
A team has no name 151 Vs 99 Problems but my bench ain't 1 149
GO STEELERS!!!! 141 VS Mahomey Don't Play Dat 127

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Rattlesnakes 140 VS Dead Birdies 137
Austin's Team 208 VS Scooby's Doo Doo Team 160
Steel &#35;1 182 Vs 99 Problems but my bench ain't 1 187
Mobsquad 142 VS Mahomey Don't Play Dat 150
A team has no name 136 VS GO STEELERS!! 123

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Scooby's Doo Doo Team 135 VS Dead Birdies 136
Rattlesnakes 196 Vs 99 Problems but my bench ain't 1 183
Austin's Team 167 VS Mahomey Don't Play Dat 205
Steel &#35;1 209 VS GO STEELERS!! 112
Mobsquad 106 VS A team has no name 158

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

99 Problems but my bench ain't 1 138 Vs Dead Birdies 138
Scooby's Doo Doo Team 180 Vs Mahomey Don't Play Dat 169
Rattlesnakes 143 Vs GO STEELERS!!!! 92
Austin's Team 164 VS A team has no name 147
Steel &#35;1 242 Vs Mobsquad 94

Week 15 - NFL Week 15

Mahomey Don't Play Dat 180 Vs Dead Birdies 199
99 Problems but my bench ain't 1 188 Vs GO STEELERS!!I! 116
Scooby's Doo Doo Team 161 VS A team has no name 170
Rattlesnakes 158 Vs Mobsquad 117
Austin's Team 176 Vs Steel &#35;1 210

Week 16 - NFL Week 16

GO STEELERS!! 79 VS Dead Birdies 154
Mahomey Don't Play Dat 134 VS A team has no name 176
99 Problems but my bench ain't 1 173 Vs Mobsquad 105
Scooby's Doo Doo Team 187 VS Steel &#35;1 249
Rattlesnakes 178 Vs Austin's Team 201

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



- Fantasy
Spovts

League Of OG's

Www.rtsports.com
2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:26pm ET

Week 17 - NFL Week 17

A team has no name

GO STEELERS!!

Mahomey Don't Play Dat

99 Problems but my bench ain't 1
Scooby's Doo Doo Team

171
156
142
160
144

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Dead Birdies
Mobsquad
Steel &#35;1
Austin's Team
Rattlesnakes

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

168
135
232
141
199



