## League Of OG's

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Steel #:1	220	VS	Dead Birdies	106
Mobsquad	172	VS	Austin's Team	167
A team has no name	172	vs	Rattlesnakes	151
GO STEELERS!!!!	148	VS	Scooby's Doo Doo Team	233
Mahomey Don't Play Dat	171	VS	99 Problems but my bench ain't 1	170
, ,			,	
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Austin's Team	145	VS	Dead Birdies	150
Steel #1	274	VS	Rattlesnakes	167
Mobsquad	128	VS	Scooby's Doo Doo Team	132
A team has no name	171	VS	99 Problems but my bench ain't 1	207
GO STEELERS!!!!	252	VS	Mahomey Don't Play Dat	189
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Rattlesnakes	181	VS	Dead Birdies	165
Austin's Team	135	vs	Scooby's Doo Doo Team	122
Steel #1	247	VS	99 Problems but my bench ain't 1	181
Mobsquad	172	VS	Mahomey Don't Play Dat	183
A team has no name	192	VS	GO STEELERS!!!!	127
, ttoam nac no manie	.02	••	00 01222110	
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Scooby's Doo Doo Team	148	VS	Dead Birdies	135
Rattlesnakes	171	VS	99 Problems but my bench ain't 1	224
Austin's Team	145	VS	Mahomey Don't Play Dat	154
Steel #1	132	VS	GO STEELERS!!!!	139
Mobsquad	139	VS	A team has no name	210
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
99 Problems but my bench ain't 1	194	VS	Dead Birdies	141
Scooby's Doo Doo Team	119	vs	Mahomey Don't Play Dat	210
Rattlesnakes	148	VS	GO STEELERS!!!!	139
Austin's Team	165	VS	A team has no name	155
Steel #1	192	VS	Mobsquad	135
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Mahomey Don't Play Dat	132	VS	Dead Birdies	119
99 Problems but my bench ain't 1	209	VS	GO STEELERS!!!!	146
Scooby's Doo Doo Team	146	VS	A team has no name	218
Rattlesnakes	95	VS	Mobsquad	135
Austin's Team	177	VS	Steel #1	161
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
GO STEELERS!!!!	143	VS	Dead Birdies	159
Mahomey Don't Play Dat	150	VS	A team has no name	178
99 Problems but my bench ain't 1	140	VS	Mobsquad	168
Scooby's Doo Doo Team	160	VS	Steel #1	202
Rattlesnakes	151	vs	Austin's Team	124
Week 8 - NFL Week 8	400		B 18: "	40-
A team has no name	166	VS	Dead Birdies	135
GO STEELERS!!!!	148	VS	Mobsquad	102
Mahomey Don't Play Dat	169	VS	Steel #1	191
99 Problems but my bench ain't 1	113	VS	Austin's Team	186
Scooby's Doo Doo Team	156	VS	Rattlesnakes	186



## League Of OG's

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:26pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Mobsquad	127	VS	Dead Birdies	119
A team has no name	169	VS	Steel #1	197
GO STEELERS!!!!	113	VS	Austin's Team	140
Mahomey Don't Play Dat	172	VS	Rattlesnakes	194
99 Problems but my bench ain't 1	180	VS	Scooby's Doo Doo Team	207
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Steel #1	161	VS	Dead Birdies	149
Mobsquad	99	VS	Austin's Team	92
A team has no name	172	VS	Rattlesnakes	158
GO STEELERS!!!!	111	VS	Scooby's Doo Doo Team	148
Mahomey Don't Play Dat	158	VS	99 Problems but my bench ain't 1	181
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Austin's Team	122	VS	Dead Birdies	179
Steel #1	172	VS	Rattlesnakes	136
Mobsquad	164	VS	Scooby's Doo Doo Team	113
A team has no name	151	VS	99 Problems but my bench ain't 1	149
GO STEELERS!!!!	141	VS	Mahomey Don't Play Dat	127
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Rattlesnakes	140	VS	Dead Birdies	137
Austin's Team	208	VS	Scooby's Doo Doo Team	160
Steel #1	182	VS	99 Problems but my bench ain't 1	187
Mobsquad	142	VS	Mahomey Don't Play Dat	150
A team has no name	136	VS	GO STEELERS!!!!	123
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Scooby's Doo Doo Team	135	VS	Dead Birdies	136
Rattlesnakes	196	VS	99 Problems but my bench ain't 1	183
Austin's Team	167 209	VS	Mahomey Don't Play Dat GO STEELERS!!!!	205 112
Steel #1 Mobsquad	106	VS VS	A team has no name	158
Moboquad	100	VS	A team has no hame	100
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
99 Problems but my bench ain't 1	138	VS	Dead Birdies	138
Scooby's Doo Doo Team	180	VS	Mahomey Don't Play Dat	169
Rattlesnakes	143	VS	GO STEELERS!!!!	92
Austin's Team	164	VS	A team has no name	147
Steel #1	242	VS	Mobsquad	94
Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
Mahomey Don't Play Dat	180	VS	Dead Birdies	199
99 Problems but my bench ain't 1	188	VS	GO STEELERS!!!!	116
Scooby's Doo Doo Team	161	VS	A team has no name	170
Rattlesnakes	158	VS	Mobsquad	117
Austin's Team	176	VS	Steel #1	210
Week 16 - NFL Week 16	70		Decad Division	454
GO STEELERS!!!!	79 124	VS	Dead Birdies	154 176
Mahomey Don't Play Dat	134	VS	A team has no name	176 105
99 Problems but my bench ain't 1 Scooby's Doo Doo Team	173 187	VS	Mobsquad Steel #1	105 249
Rattlesnakes	178	VS VS	Austin's Team	2 <del>4</del> 9 201
ramonano	170	***	, addito Toditi	201



## League Of OG's

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:26pm ET

Week 17 - NFL Week 17				
A team has no name	171	VS	Dead Birdies	168
GO STEELERS!!!!	156	VS	Mobsquad	135
Mahomey Don't Play Dat	142	VS	Steel #1	232
99 Problems but my bench ain't 1	160	VS	Austin's Team	141
Scooby's Doo Doo Team	144	VS	Rattlesnakes	199